

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2754 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, SRIKAKULAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAGATHI KRISHNA RAO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Counsel for the Appellant is directed to file the statement of case within
four weeks.

List the matter on 19-08-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar