

@
ITEM NO. 106

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2754 OF 2007

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, SRIKAKULAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAGATHI KRISHNA RAO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 21/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P Rajasekihar, Adv.
Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31st May, 2010.

The matter to retain its position.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master